

Sessions-70/2021

CNR:WBUD01-002763-2021

Present:- Smt. Leena Goldar(WB00894)

Sessions Judge,In-Charge,Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

03/20-11-2021

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today fixed for appearance, production and hearing of bail petition.

Accused Paramita Karmakar is produced from J/C.

Other accused person namely, Bachhu Paul on bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld.Public Prosecutor files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the accused Not Pressed the bail petition dated 08-11-2021.

To 03-12-2021 for appearance,production and charge.

Accused Paramita Karmakar be remanded to J/C till 03-12-2021.

Todate also be fixed for appearance of other accused remaining on Court bail.

Sessions Judge(in- charge)

Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj