

WBUD010027632021



Present: ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D  
J.O.CODE WB00993  
SESS-70/2021

75/09.03.2026

Today is fixed for further argument, appearance & production. Accused person namely Bachhu Paul on bail is absent and takes no step.

Custody accused namely Paramita Karmakar is produced from J/C through VC mode.

There is a resolution by local BAR not to pass any adverse order/orders due to '12th Bar Council of West Bengal Election'. Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 30.03.2026 for further argument, appearance & production.

D/C